Permit/Application 247-24-002021-DWL.:
Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only)

Record Status: In Review

Expiration Date: 11/03/2024

Record Info/Schedule
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Payments «
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Files names should not contain any special characters. Numbers, letters, dashes, underscores and spaces are acceptable.

The maximum file size allowed is 80 MB.
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PLAN SET

STR CALCS

WHWV PLAN

TRUSS LAYOUT

TRUSS ENG

BUILDING APP

REVIEWED SITE PLAN 247-24-
002021-DWL

Name

ADU PERMIT SET - FORMA BUILDERS- 02.02.24. pdf

Calcs - 19670 Buck Canyon RD ADU - 24-B023.pdf

lannetta whv plan pdf

MFRIM100-LAYOUT-Bend ADU.pdf

lannetta - Truss - MFRM100 - ENG_1-23-24.pdf
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Virtual Folders

Size

15.786 MB

8.49 MB

210 MB

132.46 KB

1.00 MB

57512 KB

732.32 KB

Latest Update

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

05/06/2024

035/M13/2024

Action

Actions v

Actions -

Actions v

Actions w»

Actionsw

Actions -

Actions v

Entity

Residential 1 & 2 Fam
Dwelling (New Only) -
247-24-002021-DWL

Residential 1 & 2 Fam
Dwelling (New Only) -
247-24-002021-DWL

Residential 1 & 2 Fam
Dwelling (New Only) -
247-24-002021-DWL

Residential 1 & 2 Fam
Dwelling (New Only) -
247-24-002021-DWL

Residential 1 & 2 Fam
Dwelling (New Only) -
247-24-002021-DWL

Residential 1 & 2 Fam
Dwelling (New Only) -
247-24-002021-DWL

Residential 1 & 2 Fam
Dwelling (New Only) -
247-24-002021-DWL



