Permit/Application 247-24-002021-DWL: Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only)

Record Status: In Review Expiration Date: 11/03/2024

Record Info/Schedule Inspections ▼

Payments ▼

Documents Upload/View

Files names should not contain any special characters. Numbers, letters, dashes, underscores and spaces are acceptable.

The maximum file size allowed is **80 MB**. ade;adp;bat;chm;cmd;com;cpl;exe;hta;htm;html;ins;isp;jar;js;jse;lib;lnk;mde;mht;mhtml;msc;msp;mst;php;pif;scr;sct;shb;sys;vb;vbe;vbs;vxd;wsc;wsf;wsh are disallowed file types to upload.

Description	Name	Туре	Virtual Folders	Size	Latest Update	Action	Entity
PLAN SET	ADU PERMIT SET - FORMA BUILDERS- 02.02.24.pdf	Plans - Architectural		15.78 MB	04/24/2024	Actions ▼	Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only) - 247-24-002021-DWL
STR CALCS	Calcs - 19670 Buck Canyon RD ADU - 24-B023.pdf	Structural Calculations		8.49 MB	04/24/2024	Actions -	Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only) - 247-24-002021-DWL
WHV PLAN	lannetta whv plan.pdf	Plans - Mechanical		2.10 MB	04/24/2024	Actions ▼	Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only) - 247-24-002021-DWL
TRUSS LAYOUT	MFRM100-LAYOUT-Bend ADU.pdf	Plans - Truss		132.46 KB	04/24/2024	Actions -	Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only) - 247-24-002021-DWL
TRUSS ENG	Iannetta - Truss - MFRM100 - ENG_1-23-24.pdf	Plans - Truss		1.00 MB	04/24/2024	Actions ▼	Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only) - 247-24-002021-DWL
BUILDING APP	residential_building_permit_application_06.10.22.pdf	Building Application		575.12 KB	05/06/2024	Actions -	Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only) - 247-24-002021-DWL
REVIEWED SITE PLAN 247-24- 002021-DWL	REVIEWED SITE PLAN - Planning signoff AJR.pdf	Plans - Site Plan		732.32 KB	05/13/2024	Actions ▼	Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only) - 247-24-002021-DWL